
à

à

Gr
av

es 
Ch

a p
e l 

Rd
.

Pauley Rd.

KFS Sign and Flagging
Gate Combo: 7876

State HWY 27

Saline River

Sevier

How
ard

6
5

31
32

2930

4

7

1

33

8

28

36

25

912

10 S - 28 W

11 S - 28 W

10 S - 29 W

11 S - 29 W

Land For Sale
Saline Bottoms Tract (#7090)

+/-246 Acres
Pt. of Secs. 32 & 33, T10S, R28W and Pt. of Sec. 5, T11S, R28W

Sevier County, Arkansas
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